
Boone County
Varsity Basketball - Girls Roster

School: Boone County District: 33 Region: 9
Head Coach: Nell H Fookes Superintendent: Randy Poe
Work Phone: 859-282-6419 Principal: Mark Raleigh

FAX: (859)282-5653 Athletic Director: Jon Smith
Mascot Name: Lady Rebels Enrollment:
School Colors: Colum.Blue/Navy/Whit

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Other---: Jerry Dailey
Other---volunteer assistant: Dean Fookes
Other---volunteer assistant: Josh L Haitz
Assistant Varsity Coach: Katie M Madden
Assistant Varsity Coach: Jeff E Von Handorf

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
30 30 Meghan Courtney 5' 7" Forward Soph.
3 3 Macey Ford 5' 6" Guard Fresh.

50 50 Zuri Hill 5' 9" Forward Senior
13 13 Jessica Jones 5' 4" Guard Junior
24 24 Dallis Knotts 5' 7" Forward Soph.
11 11 Cameron Kreimer 5' 9" Forward Soph.
32 32 Darby Lankheit 5' 8" Forward Soph.
5 5 Maddie McGarr 5' 5" Guard Fresh.

33 33 Lauren McQueary 5' 11" Forward Junior
40 40 Sydney Moss 5' 11" Forward Senior
35 35 Brooke Mullins 5' 11" Center Junior
21 21 Kathleen Murphy 5' 11" Forward Junior
42 42 Lydia Nash 5' 11" Forward Senior
4 4 Brianne Popp 5' 8" Guard Junior

14 14 Ashley Russell 5' 2" Guard Soph.
20 Alexis Switzer 5' 7" Guard Fresh.
43 43 Elizabeth Switzer 5' 9" Forward Senior
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Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
3 3 Macey Ford 5' 6" Guard Fresh.
4 4 Brianne Popp 5' 8" Guard Junior
5 5 Maddie McGarr 5' 5" Guard Fresh.

11 11 Cameron Kreimer 5' 9" Forward Soph.
13 13 Jessica Jones 5' 4" Guard Junior
14 14 Ashley Russell 5' 2" Guard Soph.
20 Alexis Switzer 5' 7" Guard Fresh.
21 21 Kathleen Murphy 5' 11" Forward Junior
24 24 Dallis Knotts 5' 7" Forward Soph.
30 30 Meghan Courtney 5' 7" Forward Soph.
32 32 Darby Lankheit 5' 8" Forward Soph.
33 33 Lauren McQueary 5' 11" Forward Junior
35 35 Brooke Mullins 5' 11" Center Junior
40 40 Sydney Moss 5' 11" Forward Senior
42 42 Lydia Nash 5' 11" Forward Senior
43 43 Elizabeth Switzer 5' 9" Forward Senior
50 50 Zuri Hill 5' 9" Forward Senior
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